Landesschitzenverband
Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

Platz Name, Vorname

1. MeiRner, Doreen

2. Schirrmacher, Sabine
3. Bendisch, Petra

4, Plschel, Renate

5. Falkenberg, Nadine
6. Hiltrop, Rosemarie
7. WeilRbrich, Undine
8. Uhlemann, Yvonne
9. Feind, Gabriele

10. Noack, Karin

11.  Wilms, Birgit

12. Rotha, Britt

13. HaRler, Annika

14.  Hinkelthein, Annett
15. Hinkelthein, Marie Sofie
16.  Ruprecht, Viola

17. Ruprecht, Jenny

18. Nawrodt, Martina
19.  Ehrig, Cornelia

Rosenpokal 2024
- Zwischenauswertung -

Verein

SV Bad Diirrenberg

SV Wolmirstedt

SGi Seehausen/Altm.
SGi Dessau

SV Wolmirstedt

SGi Dessau

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Wolmirstedt

SV Krottorf

SV Langeneichstedt

SV Bad Diirrenberg

SGi Merseburg

SV Derenburg

SV Schraplau/Esperstedt
SV Schraplau/Esperstedt
SGi Merseburg

SGi Merseburg

SV Steigra

SGi Merseburg

1. Teiler
7,7
7,3
4,2
12,0
13,2
24,8
29,1
19,5
27,8
77,5
93,9
64,1

101,6
98,7
105,2
92,3
128,4
42,2
102,3

Stand: 30.05.2024
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